QC MI Plan QC MI Interest Rate  QC MI Effective Interest Rate (“EIR) QC MI Tenure 

A 

3.97% p.a. 

7.46% p.a. 36 months 

B 7.42% p.a. 48 months 

C 7.37% p.a. 60 months 

Notes: 
(a) The above QC MI interest rates are valid from 07 April 2023 to 21 April 2023 only. 
(b) The minimum amount per application is Ringgit Malaysia One Thousand Five Hundred (RM1,500) and the 

maximum amount per application is up to 90% of your existing available credit limit under your HLB Credit Cards, 
subject to HLB’s approval. 

(c) No reward points or cash rebates will be awarded for the QC MI programme. 

3.  What are my obligations?

[...]

3.97% setahun 

7.46% setahun 36 bulan 

B 7.42% setahun 48 bulan 

C 7.37% setahun 60 bulan 

Catatan: 
(a) Kadar faedah QC MI diatas hanya tersedia dari 07 April 2023 hingga 21 April 2023. 
(b) Amaun minimum bagi setiap pemohonan adalah Ringgit Malaysia Seribu Lima Ratus (RM1,500) dan amaun 

maksimum adalah sehingga 90% daripada had kredit sedia ada pada Kad Kredit HLB anda, tertakluk kepada 
kelulusan HLB. 

(c) Mata ganjaran atau rebat tunai tidak akan diberikan untuk program QC MI.  

3.  Apakah obligasi saya? 

Anda dikehendaki membayar sepenuhnya ansuran bulanan QC MI bersama dengan 5% daripada baki tertunggak